Red Wing Public Schools | 2023-2024 School Calendar

14.
15:
16:
24:
25:
28:
29:
30:
31:

New Teacher Orientation
New Teacher Orientation
New Teacher Orientation
Staff Duty Day
Staff Duty Day
Staff Duty Day
Staff Duty Day
Staff Duty Day
Staff Duty Day

5: First Day of School Grades 1-12
5&6: Kindergarten First Days
7: Pre-K Begins

19 & 20 No School Students/Staff

2: CFC Conferences (no school for
Colvill)

3: End of 1st Quarter

3: No School: All Students

6: Conferences: CFC, SES, BES, TBMS,
RWHS (no school for all students)
23&24: No School Students/Staff

8: Teacher In-Service Sunnyside &
Burnside (no school for elementary
students)

25-29 No School Students/Staff

1: No School Students/Staff
15: No School: All Students
18: End of 2nd Quarter/1st Semester
19: No School: All Students
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9: Teacher In-Service Sunnyside &
Burnside (no school for elementary
students)

19: No School: All Students

4: CFC Conferences (no school for
Colvill)

7: Conferences: CFC, SES, BES, TBMS,
RWHS (no school for all students)
18-22: No School Students/Staff

28: End of 3rd Quarter

29: No School Students/Staff

26: No School Students/Staff

27: No School Students/Staff

30: CFC Last Day of School

31: End of 4th Quarter/2nd Semester
31: Graduation & Last Day of School for
SES, BES, TBMS, RWHS
(% day for students)

3: Staff Duty Day
4: Staff Duty Day
5: Staff Duty Day

New Teacher Orientation

Colvill Conferences
(no school for Colvill)

Teacher In-Service
(no school for all
students)

Conferences (no school for all
students)

School Closed/Holiday

Teacher In-Service Sunnyside &
Burnside (no school for
elementary students)

First Day of School
(Grades 1-12)

Graduation & last Day of School
(% day for students







